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34th SENIOR NATIONAL FENCING CHAMPIONSHIP GUWAHATI
28 January 2024 - 12:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ASHWINI SHAURYA PB IND 09-03-2007
2 BALANE MUTHARASAN PY IND 21-04-2000
3 BHATT MOHIT CH IND 04-01-2004
4 BHUPEN SINGH LISHAM SSCB IND 1 01-05-2000
5 CHOUDHARY NIKHIL RJ IND 17-07-2005
6 CJ GURU PRAKASH TN IND 25-03-1994
7 DAS MANDEEP AS IND 26-12-2001
8 DEVASESHU NAKKA AP IND 18-03-1991
9 DUDHARE AJINKYA MH IND 6 20-02-1990
10 DUTTA HIMANSH HP IND 30-04-2002
11 GAURAV GAURAV HR IND 10-08-2006
12 GAURAV GAURAV UP IND 05-08-2009
13 GAUTAM SACHIN UP IND 28-12-2006
14 GOHAIN ABEE AS IND 26-10-2000
15 GOLA JEETU UP IND 16-11-2003
16 GOSWAMI RAJENDRA NATH UK IND 04-07-1995
17 HAPPY HAPPY RJ IND 18-04-2008
18 HARIGOVINDAN ARIBHARATHI PY IND 21-01-1999
19 HARSHVARDHANSINH ZALA GJ IND 22-09-2003
20 HAZARIKA PARTHA RAKTIM AS IND 27-03-2002
21 JADHAV RUSHABH MH IND 30-04-2005
22 JAISHWAL ISHAAN CG IND 02-01-2005
23 JALP PRAJAPATI GJ IND 11-04-2007
24 JANGWAD SAIPRASAD MH IND 02-06-2009
25 JAT PRADEEP RJ IND 22-08-2005
26 JEEVAN KUMAR BADISA TL IND 14-09-2000
27 JETLEE SINGH CHINGAKHAM SSCB IND 01-04-2001
28 JOSHI BALRAM PB IND 03-07-2005
29 K D VIJAY UTHAIAH KA IND 25-01-2002
30 K JOSHY ALOSHIOUS KL IND 15-08-2001
31 KACHARI SMILE WB IND 03-04-2001
32 KAPOOR SHIVAANSH JK IND 26-09-2003
33 KARANKUMAR BHAT GJ IND 10-04-2003
34 KUMAR AJAY CG IND 07-08-1996
35 KUMAR AJAY JK IND 13-03-2004
36 KUMAR DEEPAK HP IND 30-08-1993
37 KUMAR GOPAL BR IND 08-02-1992
38 KUMAR NITESH JH IND 13-07-2001
39 KUMAR PARDEEP CH IND 10-04-2004
40 KUMAR SHARMA PANKAJ SSCB IND 5 01-01-1997
41 KUMAR SIDDHARTH BR IND 11-12-2000
42 KUMAR SUNIL SSCB IND 2 07-09-1989
43 KUMAR YOGESH DL IND 18-03-2009
44 LAISHRAM THOUNGAMBA KHUMAN MN IND 01-03-2004
45 LAKRA JAI DL IND 06-09-2007
46 LOKESH LOKESH HR IND 10-10-2003
47 LOKESH VEMANI TL IND 12-12-2005
48 M JAYASURYA KA IND 24-09-2005
49 M N MANOJ KA IND 25-05-2002
50 MAIBAM LAMJINGBA UK IND 01-04-2006
51 MAJHI KAILASH OR IND 05-06-1988
52 MOINUDDIN MOINUDDIN RJ IND 01-01-2002
53 MOSHIB SHAIK AP IND 23-06-2004
54 MUFAIZ SHAIK AP IND 02-12-2007
55 NEER NEER HR IND 01-08-2004
56 NETAM HIMANSHU CG IND 01-12-2005
57 NITIN NITIN HR IND 22-06-1996
58 NONGTHOMBAM SANTOSH SINGH MN IND 03-10-1995
59 ORAON MOTI LAL JH IND 10-05-1998
60 P SIVASUBRAMANIYAN TN IND 03-03-2001
61 PANDEY SHANKAR MP IND 3 17-10-2001
62 PANIKA SANJEET DAS AS IND 11-11-2001
63 PRAKASH SUNNY BR IND 12-08-2004
64 PV SOURAV KRISHNA KL IND 23-09-2003



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
65 RAI ARYAN DL IND 05-01-2007
66 RAJPUT DEEPAKSINGH GA IND 09-07-1994
67 ROUT ARYAN DEV OR IND 24-09-2002
68 RR NIJU KL IND 16-02-2003
69 RS SHERJIN TN IND 24-07-2002
70 S SARUKESH UK IND 20-03-2005
71 SAHOO SATYAJIT OR IND 03-07-1995
72 SAHU JANNARDAN CG IND 29-10-2006
73 SAHU ROSHAN OR IND 24-01-1999
74 SANJAY KUTHADI TL IND 22-12-2008
75 SHAHPUR BAHUBALI KA IND 01-06-1995
76 SHARMA ANKIT MP IND 14-04-2003
77 SHARMA BIRPRATAP GA IND 22-09-2004
78 SHARMA RAVI JK IND 02-09-1996
79 SHINDE PRATHAMKUMAR MH IND 08-03-2002
80 SHIT SUBRATA WB IND 29-06-2000
81 SHOEB SK WB IND 20-04-2006
82 SHREEMAYUM ROBERT SHARMA MN IND 27-11-2003
83 SHUBHAM SHUBHAM HP IND 09-04-1994
84 SIDHDHARAJ SARVAIYA GJ IND 4 27-07-2001
85 SINGH DEV DL IND 18-09-2006
86 SINGH GUSAIN AMIT MP IND 01-01-1994
87 SINGH INDERDEEP CH IND 06-12-2006
88 SINGH LALIT UK IND 01-06-1993
89 SINGH PRATHVI RAJ UP IND 25-06-2006
90 SINGH TOMAR RUPESH MP IND 13-03-2005
91 SINGH UDAIVIR PB IND 16-01-1995
92 SOHAN SRINIVAS YADAV DOPPA AP IND 05-10-2007
93 SOHIL SUFYAN WAHEED JK IND 02-02-2006
94 SOMAN ROHITH KL IND 07-04-2001
95 SURESH SANJEEVI PY IND 07-11-2000
96 TARI VEDANT GA IND 07-08-2009
97 THAKUR LOKENDER HP IND 28-06-2000
98 THAPA SANDEEP CH IND 11-08-2000
99 THONGAM SATISH MN IND 02-06-2001
100 TIRVIR SOMNATH GA IND 13-01-2007
101 TOOR SUKHWINDERPAL SINGH PB IND 24-10-2005
102 TR SRI SARAVANAN TN IND 03-05-2003
103 VENGADESAN SRIDHAR PY IND 28-02-1993
104 VICKEY MAGAR TL IND 16-10-2005
105 YADAV RAVI KUMAR BR IND 09-09-2008
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 BHUPEN SINGH LISHAM SSCB IND 1 Exempt from this round
2 KUMAR SUNIL SSCB IND 2 Exempt from this round
3 PANDEY SHANKAR MP IND 3 Exempt from this round
4 SIDHDHARAJ SARVAIYA GJ IND 4 Exempt from this round
5 KUMAR SHARMA PANKAJ SSCB IND 5 Exempt from this round
6 DUDHARE AJINKYA MH IND 6 Exempt from this round
7 TARI VEDANT GA IND
8 KUMAR AJAY JK IND
9 PRAKASH SUNNY BR IND
10 KUMAR SIDDHARTH BR IND
11 SHINDE PRATHAMKUMAR MH IND
12 CJ GURU PRAKASH TN IND
13 ORAON MOTI LAL JH IND
14 GAUTAM SACHIN UP IND
15 KUMAR DEEPAK HP IND
16 THAPA SANDEEP CH IND
17 SANJAY KUTHADI TL IND
18 JETLEE SINGH CHINGAKHAM SSCB IND
19 NITIN NITIN HR IND
20 KACHARI SMILE WB IND
21 M JAYASURYA KA IND
22 PV SOURAV KRISHNA KL IND
23 THONGAM SATISH MN IND
24 HAZARIKA PARTHA RAKTIM AS IND
25 VENGADESAN SRIDHAR PY IND
26 SOHAN SRINIVAS YADAV DOPPA AP IND
27 SINGH LALIT UK IND
28 PANIKA SANJEET DAS AS IND
29 K D VIJAY UTHAIAH KA IND
30 KAPOOR SHIVAANSH JK IND
31 SHUBHAM SHUBHAM HP IND
32 KUMAR GOPAL BR IND
33 KUMAR NITESH JH IND
34 SINGH GUSAIN AMIT MP IND
35 GAURAV GAURAV UP IND
36 YADAV RAVI KUMAR BR IND
37 MOINUDDIN MOINUDDIN RJ IND
38 GOSWAMI RAJENDRA NATH UK IND
39 GOHAIN ABEE AS IND
40 SHOEB SK WB IND
41 SHARMA RAVI JK IND
42 SHAHPUR BAHUBALI KA IND
43 KUMAR PARDEEP CH IND
44 BALANE MUTHARASAN PY IND
45 JEEVAN KUMAR BADISA TL IND
46 SAHU JANNARDAN CG IND
47 SINGH UDAIVIR PB IND
48 MUFAIZ SHAIK AP IND
49 SHREEMAYUM ROBERT SHARMA MN IND
50 SINGH INDERDEEP CH IND
51 JALP PRAJAPATI GJ IND
52 MAIBAM LAMJINGBA UK IND
53 BHATT MOHIT CH IND
54 SINGH DEV DL IND
55 ASHWINI SHAURYA PB IND
56 SINGH TOMAR RUPESH MP IND
57 JAISHWAL ISHAAN CG IND
58 JAT PRADEEP RJ IND
59 NEER NEER HR IND
60 MOSHIB SHAIK AP IND
61 SHIT SUBRATA WB IND
62 SHARMA ANKIT MP IND
63 DUTTA HIMANSH HP IND



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
64 CHOUDHARY NIKHIL RJ IND
65 JOSHI BALRAM PB IND
66 RS SHERJIN TN IND
67 NONGTHOMBAM SANTOSH SINGH MN IND
68 SOHIL SUFYAN WAHEED JK IND
69 TR SRI SARAVANAN TN IND
70 KARANKUMAR BHAT GJ IND
71 RAJPUT DEEPAKSINGH GA IND
72 JADHAV RUSHABH MH IND
73 GOLA JEETU UP IND
74 SURESH SANJEEVI PY IND
75 ROUT ARYAN DEV OR IND
76 DAS MANDEEP AS IND
77 P SIVASUBRAMANIYAN TN IND
78 JANGWAD SAIPRASAD MH IND
79 K JOSHY ALOSHIOUS KL IND
80 HAPPY HAPPY RJ IND
81 DEVASESHU NAKKA AP IND
82 VICKEY MAGAR TL IND
83 SAHU ROSHAN OR IND
84 LOKESH LOKESH HR IND
85 MAJHI KAILASH OR IND
86 SHARMA BIRPRATAP GA IND
87 TIRVIR SOMNATH GA IND
88 SINGH PRATHVI RAJ UP IND
89 HARIGOVINDAN ARIBHARATHI PY IND
90 RAI ARYAN DL IND
91 THAKUR LOKENDER HP IND
92 LAKRA JAI DL IND
93 SOMAN ROHITH KL IND
94 SAHOO SATYAJIT OR IND
95 RR NIJU KL IND
96 GAURAV GAURAV HR IND
97 KUMAR YOGESH DL IND
98 M N MANOJ KA IND
99 TOOR SUKHWINDERPAL SINGH PB IND
100 HARSHVARDHANSINH ZALA GJ IND
101 S SARUKESH UK IND
102 LAISHRAM THOUNGAMBA KHUMAN MN IND
103 KUMAR AJAY CG IND
104 LOKESH VEMANI TL IND
105 NETAM HIMANSHU CG IND
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Strip 9
Referee(s):

SINGH BISHAM (JK / IND)

NONGTHOMBAM SANTOSH SINGH MN / IND

GAURAV GAURAV HR / IND

MOINUDDIN MOINUDDIN RJ / IND

YADAV RAVI KUMAR BR / IND

RS SHERJIN TN / IND

TARI VEDANT GA / IND

KUMAR YOGESH DL / IND

Strip 10
Referee(s):

SINGH NARENDER (HR / IND)

M N MANOJ KA / IND

RR NIJU KL / IND

TR SRI SARAVANAN TN / IND

KUMAR AJAY JK / IND

GOSWAMI RAJENDRA NATH UK / IND

GAURAV GAURAV UP / IND

JOSHI BALRAM PB / IND

Strip 11
Referee(s):

PREMANANDA MUTUM (MN / IND)

GOHAIN ABEE AS / IND

TOOR SUKHWINDERPAL SINGH PB / IND

SAHOO SATYAJIT OR / IND

PRAKASH SUNNY BR / IND

CHOUDHARY NIKHIL RJ / IND

SOHIL SUFYAN WAHEED JK / IND

SINGH GUSAIN AMIT MP / IND



Strip 12
Referee(s):

AGGARWAL RASHMI (DL / IND)

KUMAR SIDDHARTH BR / IND

KUMAR NITESH JH / IND

SHOEB SK WB / IND

SOMAN ROHITH KL / IND

S SARUKESH UK / IND

KARANKUMAR BHAT GJ / IND

DUTTA HIMANSH HP / IND

Strip 6
Referee(s):

YADAV RAJ KUMAR (UP / IND)

HARSHVARDHANSINH ZALA GJ / IND

KUMAR GOPAL BR / IND

RAJPUT DEEPAKSINGH GA / IND

THAKUR LOKENDER HP / IND

SHARMA RAVI JK / IND

SHINDE PRATHAMKUMAR MH / IND

SHARMA ANKIT MP / IND

Referee(s):

SAGOLSEM JAYANTA SING (MN / IND)

JADHAV RUSHABH MH / IND

LAKRA JAI DL / IND

SHUBHAM SHUBHAM HP / IND

SHIT SUBRATA WB / IND

SHAHPUR BAHUBALI KA / IND

NETAM HIMANSHU CG / IND

CJ GURU PRAKASH TN / IND



Strip 10
Referee(s):

SINGH BALWINDER (SSCB / IND)

HARIGOVINDAN ARIBHARATHI PY / IND

KUMAR PARDEEP CH / IND

MOSHIB SHAIK AP / IND

KAPOOR SHIVAANSH JK / IND

KUMAR AJAY CG / IND

ORAON MOTI LAL JH / IND

GOLA JEETU UP / IND

Strip 11
Referee(s):

UDHYACHANDRAN UDHYACHANDRAN (SSCB / IND)

GAUTAM SACHIN UP / IND

NEER NEER HR / IND

K D VIJAY UTHAIAH KA / IND

RAI ARYAN DL / IND

LOKESH VEMANI TL / IND

ROUT ARYAN DEV OR / IND

BALANE MUTHARASAN PY / IND

Strip 12
Referee(s):

SINGH NARENDER (HR / IND)

LAISHRAM THOUNGAMBA KHUMAN MN / IND

SURESH SANJEEVI PY / IND

JAISHWAL ISHAAN CG / IND

SINGH PRATHVI RAJ UP / IND

JEEVAN KUMAR BADISA TL / IND

PANIKA SANJEET DAS AS / IND

KUMAR DEEPAK HP / IND



Strip 9
Referee(s):

PREMANANDA MUTUM (MN / IND)

SINGH LALIT UK / IND

THAPA SANDEEP CH / IND

JAT PRADEEP RJ / IND

SAHU JANNARDAN CG / IND

TIRVIR SOMNATH GA / IND

DAS MANDEEP AS / IND

Strip 8
Referee(s):

AGGARWAL RASHMI (DL / IND)

SHARMA BIRPRATAP GA / IND

SINGH TOMAR RUPESH MP / IND

SANJAY KUTHADI TL / IND

SINGH UDAIVIR PB / IND

P SIVASUBRAMANIYAN TN / IND

SOHAN SRINIVAS YADAV DOPPA AP / IND

Strip 7
Referee(s):

SAGOLSEM JAYANTA SING (MN / IND)

VENGADESAN SRIDHAR PY / IND

MUFAIZ SHAIK AP / IND

ASHWINI SHAURYA PB / IND

JETLEE SINGH CHINGAKHAM SSCB / IND

JANGWAD SAIPRASAD MH / IND

LOKESH LOKESH HR / IND



Strip 5
Referee(s):

PERIYASWAMY PERIYASWAMY (MH / IND)

HAZARIKA PARTHA RAKTIM AS / IND

SHREEMAYUM ROBERT SHARMA MN / IND

K JOSHY ALOSHIOUS KL / IND

MAJHI KAILASH OR / IND

BHATT MOHIT CH / IND

NITIN NITIN HR / IND

Strip 6
Referee(s):

YADAV RAJ KUMAR (UP / IND)

SINGH INDERDEEP CH / IND

SAHU ROSHAN OR / IND

THONGAM SATISH MN / IND

HAPPY HAPPY RJ / IND

SINGH DEV DL / IND

KACHARI SMILE WB / IND

Strip 10
Referee(s):

SINGH BALWINDER (SSCB / IND)

M JAYASURYA KA / IND

PV SOURAV KRISHNA KL / IND

MAIBAM LAMJINGBA UK / IND

VICKEY MAGAR TL / IND

DEVASESHU NAKKA AP / IND

JALP PRAJAPATI GJ / IND
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 BHUPEN SINGH LISHAM SSCB IND Advanced
2 KUMAR SUNIL SSCB IND Advanced
3 PANDEY SHANKAR MP IND Advanced
4 SIDHDHARAJ SARVAIYA GJ IND Advanced
5 KUMAR SHARMA PANKAJ SSCB IND Advanced
6 DUDHARE AJINKYA MH IND Advanced
7 RS SHERJIN TN IND 6 1.00 30 5 +25 Advanced
8 NEER NEER HR IND 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
9 KAPOOR SHIVAANSH JK IND 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
10 SINGH GUSAIN AMIT MP IND 6 1.00 29 12 +17 Advanced
11 SINGH UDAIVIR PB IND 5 1.00 24 7 +17 Advanced
12 KUMAR AJAY JK IND 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
13 K JOSHY ALOSHIOUS KL IND 5 1.00 22 6 +16 Advanced
14 SHINDE PRATHAMKUMAR MH IND 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
15 DAS MANDEEP AS IND 5 1.00 25 15 +10 Advanced
16 MAIBAM LAMJINGBA UK IND 5 1.00 24 14 +10 Advanced
17 KUMAR PARDEEP CH IND 5 0.83 28 14 +14 Advanced
18T JADHAV RUSHABH MH IND 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
18T KARANKUMAR BHAT GJ IND 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
18T CJ GURU PRAKASH TN IND 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
21 SOHIL SUFYAN WAHEED JK IND 5 0.83 26 15 +11 Advanced
22T PANIKA SANJEET DAS AS IND 5 0.83 28 18 +10 Advanced
22T S SARUKESH UK IND 5 0.83 28 18 +10 Advanced
24 KUMAR DEEPAK HP IND 5 0.83 28 20 +8 Advanced
25 P SIVASUBRAMANIYAN TN IND 4 0.80 23 10 +13 Advanced
26T JALP PRAJAPATI GJ IND 4 0.80 24 12 +12 Advanced
26T ASHWINI SHAURYA PB IND 4 0.80 24 12 +12 Advanced
28 JETLEE SINGH CHINGAKHAM SSCB IND 4 0.80 23 11 +12 Advanced
29 THONGAM SATISH MN IND 4 0.80 23 13 +10 Advanced
30 LOKESH LOKESH HR IND 4 0.80 21 12 +9 Advanced
31 SINGH INDERDEEP CH IND 4 0.80 24 16 +8 Advanced
32 BHATT MOHIT CH IND 4 0.80 19 11 +8 Advanced
33 SINGH LALIT UK IND 4 0.80 22 15 +7 Advanced
34 HAPPY HAPPY RJ IND 4 0.80 24 18 +6 Advanced
35 SHAHPUR BAHUBALI KA IND 4 0.67 26 12 +14 Advanced
36 LOKESH VEMANI TL IND 4 0.67 25 13 +12 Advanced
37T GAURAV GAURAV HR IND 4 0.67 26 16 +10 Advanced
37T SHARMA ANKIT MP IND 4 0.67 26 16 +10 Advanced
39 M N MANOJ KA IND 4 0.67 25 15 +10 Advanced
40 TOOR SUKHWINDERPAL SINGH PB IND 4 0.67 23 13 +10 Advanced
41 SHARMA RAVI JK IND 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
42 K D VIJAY UTHAIAH KA IND 4 0.67 24 16 +8 Advanced
43 NONGTHOMBAM SANTOSH SINGH MN IND 4 0.67 23 16 +7 Advanced
44T LAISHRAM THOUNGAMBA KHUMAN MN IND 4 0.67 28 22 +6 Advanced
44T ORAON MOTI LAL JH IND 4 0.67 28 22 +6 Advanced
46 SOMAN ROHITH KL IND 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
47 THAKUR LOKENDER HP IND 4 0.67 24 21 +3 Advanced
48 JOSHI BALRAM PB IND 4 0.67 22 22 0 Advanced
49 PV SOURAV KRISHNA KL IND 3 0.60 21 13 +8 Advanced
50 SINGH TOMAR RUPESH MP IND 3 0.60 20 16 +4 Advanced
51 NITIN NITIN HR IND 3 0.60 18 14 +4 Advanced
52 DUTTA HIMANSH HP IND 3 0.50 26 19 +7 Advanced
53 GOSWAMI RAJENDRA NATH UK IND 3 0.50 27 21 +6 Advanced
54 RAI ARYAN DL IND 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
55 SHUBHAM SHUBHAM HP IND 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
56 GAUTAM SACHIN UP IND 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
57 JEEVAN KUMAR BADISA TL IND 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
58 YADAV RAVI KUMAR BR IND 3 0.50 16 18 -2 Advanced
59 TR SRI SARAVANAN TN IND 3 0.50 23 26 -3 Advanced
60 THAPA SANDEEP CH IND 2 0.40 22 18 +4 Advanced
61 SANJAY KUTHADI TL IND 2 0.40 19 17 +2 Advanced
62 JANGWAD SAIPRASAD MH IND 2 0.40 17 15 +2 Advanced
63 SAHU JANNARDAN CG IND 2 0.40 19 19 0 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 HAZARIKA PARTHA RAKTIM AS IND 2 0.40 14 17 -3 Advanced
65 M JAYASURYA KA IND 2 0.40 18 22 -4 Eliminated
66 PRAKASH SUNNY BR IND 2 0.33 18 19 -1 Eliminated
67 KUMAR AJAY CG IND 2 0.33 21 23 -2 Eliminated
68 CHOUDHARY NIKHIL RJ IND 2 0.33 17 21 -4 Eliminated
69 MOSHIB SHAIK AP IND 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Eliminated
70 KUMAR NITESH JH IND 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Eliminated
71 NETAM HIMANSHU CG IND 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Eliminated
72T KUMAR YOGESH DL IND 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Eliminated
72T GOHAIN ABEE AS IND 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Eliminated
74 SURESH SANJEEVI PY IND 2 0.33 20 27 -7 Eliminated
75 GOLA JEETU UP IND 2 0.33 18 25 -7 Eliminated
76 HARSHVARDHANSINH ZALA GJ IND 2 0.33 17 26 -9 Eliminated
77 KUMAR SIDDHARTH BR IND 2 0.33 16 26 -10 Eliminated
78 MOINUDDIN MOINUDDIN RJ IND 2 0.33 12 25 -13 Eliminated
79 LAKRA JAI DL IND 2 0.33 14 28 -14 Eliminated
80 SHREEMAYUM ROBERT SHARMA MN IND 1 0.20 17 19 -2 Eliminated
81 SINGH DEV DL IND 1 0.20 16 22 -6 Eliminated
82 KACHARI SMILE WB IND 1 0.20 15 22 -7 Eliminated
83 JAT PRADEEP RJ IND 1 0.20 14 24 -10 Eliminated
84 VICKEY MAGAR TL IND 1 0.20 12 22 -10 Eliminated
85 SAHU ROSHAN OR IND 1 0.20 13 24 -11 Eliminated
86 TIRVIR SOMNATH GA IND 1 0.20 11 22 -11 Eliminated
87 VENGADESAN SRIDHAR PY IND 1 0.20 9 24 -15 Eliminated
88 SHARMA BIRPRATAP GA IND 1 0.20 7 22 -15 Eliminated
89 JAISHWAL ISHAAN CG IND 1 0.17 21 28 -7 Eliminated
90 SINGH PRATHVI RAJ UP IND 1 0.17 19 27 -8 Eliminated
91 KUMAR GOPAL BR IND 1 0.17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
92 GAURAV GAURAV UP IND 1 0.17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
93 ROUT ARYAN DEV OR IND 1 0.17 9 29 -20 Eliminated
94 RR NIJU KL IND 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
95 DEVASESHU NAKKA AP IND 0 0.00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
96 RAJPUT DEEPAKSINGH GA IND 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
97T SHIT SUBRATA WB IND 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
97T SHOEB SK WB IND 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
99 MUFAIZ SHAIK AP IND 0 0.00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
100 TARI VEDANT GA IND 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
101 SOHAN SRINIVAS YADAV DOPPA AP IND 0 0.00 4 25 -21 Eliminated
102T BALANE MUTHARASAN PY IND 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
102T HARIGOVINDAN ARIBHARATHI PY IND 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
104 MAJHI KAILASH OR IND 0 0.00 2 25 -23 Eliminated
105 SAHOO SATYAJIT OR IND 0 0.00 3 30 -27 Eliminated
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34th SENIOR NATIONAL FENCING CHAMPIONSHIP GUWAHATI
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 SINGH UDAIVIR PB IND 16-01-1995
2 BHUPEN SINGH LISHAM SSCB IND 01-05-2000
3T LOKESH VEMANI TL IND 12-12-2005
3T KUMAR SUNIL SSCB IND 07-09-1989
5 KAPOOR SHIVAANSH JK IND 26-09-2003
6 SINGH GUSAIN AMIT MP IND 01-01-1994
7 CJ GURU PRAKASH TN IND 25-03-1994
8 JETLEE SINGH CHINGAKHAM SSCB IND 01-04-2001
9 NEER NEER HR IND 01-08-2004
10 KUMAR AJAY JK IND 13-03-2004
11 KUMAR PARDEEP CH IND 10-04-2004
12 ASHWINI SHAURYA PB IND 09-03-2007
13 SHARMA ANKIT MP IND 14-04-2003
14 LAISHRAM THOUNGAMBA KHUMAN MN IND 01-03-2004
15 THAKUR LOKENDER HP IND 28-06-2000
16 JANGWAD SAIPRASAD MH IND 02-06-2009
17 SIDHDHARAJ SARVAIYA GJ IND 27-07-2001
18 KUMAR SHARMA PANKAJ SSCB IND 01-01-1997
19 DUDHARE AJINKYA MH IND 20-02-1990
20 RS SHERJIN TN IND 24-07-2002
21 K JOSHY ALOSHIOUS KL IND 15-08-2001
22 SOHIL SUFYAN WAHEED JK IND 02-02-2006
23 KUMAR DEEPAK HP IND 30-08-1993
24 LOKESH LOKESH HR IND 10-10-2003
25 SINGH LALIT UK IND 01-06-1993
26 HAPPY HAPPY RJ IND 18-04-2008
27 TOOR SUKHWINDERPAL SINGH PB IND 24-10-2005
28 K D VIJAY UTHAIAH KA IND 25-01-2002
29 NONGTHOMBAM SANTOSH SINGH MN IND 03-10-1995
30 PV SOURAV KRISHNA KL IND 23-09-2003
31 SINGH TOMAR RUPESH MP IND 13-03-2005
32 NITIN NITIN HR IND 22-06-1996
33 PANDEY SHANKAR MP IND 17-10-2001
34 SHINDE PRATHAMKUMAR MH IND 08-03-2002
35 DAS MANDEEP AS IND 26-12-2001
36 MAIBAM LAMJINGBA UK IND 01-04-2006
37T JADHAV RUSHABH MH IND 30-04-2005
37T KARANKUMAR BHAT GJ IND 10-04-2003
39T S SARUKESH UK IND 20-03-2005
39T PANIKA SANJEET DAS AS IND 11-11-2001
41 P SIVASUBRAMANIYAN TN IND 03-03-2001
42 JALP PRAJAPATI GJ IND 11-04-2007
43 THONGAM SATISH MN IND 02-06-2001
44 SINGH INDERDEEP CH IND 06-12-2006
45 BHATT MOHIT CH IND 04-01-2004
46 SHAHPUR BAHUBALI KA IND 01-06-1995
47 GAURAV GAURAV HR IND 10-08-2006
48 M N MANOJ KA IND 25-05-2002
49 SHARMA RAVI JK IND 02-09-1996
50 ORAON MOTI LAL JH IND 10-05-1998
51 SOMAN ROHITH KL IND 07-04-2001
52 JOSHI BALRAM PB IND 03-07-2005
53 DUTTA HIMANSH HP IND 30-04-2002
54 GOSWAMI RAJENDRA NATH UK IND 04-07-1995
55 RAI ARYAN DL IND 05-01-2007
56 SHUBHAM SHUBHAM HP IND 09-04-1994
57 GAUTAM SACHIN UP IND 28-12-2006
58 JEEVAN KUMAR BADISA TL IND 14-09-2000
59 YADAV RAVI KUMAR BR IND 09-09-2008
60 TR SRI SARAVANAN TN IND 03-05-2003
61 THAPA SANDEEP CH IND 11-08-2000
62 SANJAY KUTHADI TL IND 22-12-2008
63 SAHU JANNARDAN CG IND 29-10-2006



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
64 HAZARIKA PARTHA RAKTIM AS IND 27-03-2002
65 M JAYASURYA KA IND 24-09-2005
66 PRAKASH SUNNY BR IND 12-08-2004
67 KUMAR AJAY CG IND 07-08-1996
68 CHOUDHARY NIKHIL RJ IND 17-07-2005
69 MOSHIB SHAIK AP IND 23-06-2004
70 KUMAR NITESH JH IND 13-07-2001
71 NETAM HIMANSHU CG IND 01-12-2005
72T KUMAR YOGESH DL IND 18-03-2009
72T GOHAIN ABEE AS IND 26-10-2000
74 SURESH SANJEEVI PY IND 07-11-2000
75 GOLA JEETU UP IND 16-11-2003
76 HARSHVARDHANSINH ZALA GJ IND 22-09-2003
77 KUMAR SIDDHARTH BR IND 11-12-2000
78 MOINUDDIN MOINUDDIN RJ IND 01-01-2002
79 LAKRA JAI DL IND 06-09-2007
80 SHREEMAYUM ROBERT SHARMA MN IND 27-11-2003
81 SINGH DEV DL IND 18-09-2006
82 KACHARI SMILE WB IND 03-04-2001
83 JAT PRADEEP RJ IND 22-08-2005
84 VICKEY MAGAR TL IND 16-10-2005
85 SAHU ROSHAN OR IND 24-01-1999
86 TIRVIR SOMNATH GA IND 13-01-2007
87 VENGADESAN SRIDHAR PY IND 28-02-1993
88 SHARMA BIRPRATAP GA IND 22-09-2004
89 JAISHWAL ISHAAN CG IND 02-01-2005
90 SINGH PRATHVI RAJ UP IND 25-06-2006
91 KUMAR GOPAL BR IND 08-02-1992
92 GAURAV GAURAV UP IND 05-08-2009
93 ROUT ARYAN DEV OR IND 24-09-2002
94 RR NIJU KL IND 16-02-2003
95 DEVASESHU NAKKA AP IND 18-03-1991
96 RAJPUT DEEPAKSINGH GA IND 09-07-1994
97T SHIT SUBRATA WB IND 29-06-2000
97T SHOEB SK WB IND 20-04-2006
99 MUFAIZ SHAIK AP IND 02-12-2007
100 TARI VEDANT GA IND 07-08-2009
101 SOHAN SRINIVAS YADAV DOPPA AP IND 05-10-2007
102T BALANE MUTHARASAN PY IND 21-04-2000
102T HARIGOVINDAN ARIBHARATHI PY IND 21-01-1999
104 MAJHI KAILASH OR IND 05-06-1988
105 SAHOO SATYAJIT OR IND 03-07-1995



ME
34th SENIOR NATIONAL FENCING CHAMPIONSHIP GUWAHATI
28 January 2024 - 12:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AGGARWAL RASHMI IND Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
AMBIKA PANGAMBAM IND FAIFFMN5604 Ref: 2
PERIYASWAMY PERIYASWAMY IND Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
PREMANANDA MUTUM IND Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
SAGOLSEM JAYANTA SING IND Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SINGH BALWINDER IND Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SINGH BISHAM IND Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Video: 1
SINGH NARENDER IND Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
UDHYACHANDRAN UDHYACHANDRAN IND Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
YADAV RAJ KUMAR IND Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1



Total entries: 105
Total participants: 105
Top-32 ranked participants: 6
Number of countries represented: 1

IND: 105 participants






